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Trinity 

Trinity Other Theft Person MILTON ROAD Three males on scooters approached victim 
and asked for phones.  No threats made or 
weapons seen. 

22/01/2022 
04:10:00 

22/01/2022 
04:11:00 

Trinity Theft/Taking of M/V HAYDONS ROAD Theft of a motor cycle from the street 
location 

17/01/2022 
23:00:00 

19/01/2022 
15:00:00 

Trinity Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

HARTFIELD ROAD Victims locked bicycle was stolen, lock was 
cut and left on the floor. His wife's bicycle 
was still there. 

30/01/2022 
14:15:00 

30/01/2022 
15:00:00 

Trinity Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

WIMBLEDON HILL 
ROAD 

By person(s) unknown removing the victims 
bicycles by means unknown and without 
the knowledge or permission of the victim. 

21/01/2021 
00:01:00 

24/01/2021 
18:00:00 

 


