## Trinity

Trinity	Other Theft Person	MILTON ROAD	Three males on scooters approached victim	22/01/2022	22/01/2022
			and asked for phones. No threats made or	04:10:00	04:11:00
			weapons seen.		
Trinity	Theft/Taking of M/V	HAYDONS ROAD	Theft of a motor cycle from the street	17/01/2022	19/01/2022
			location	23:00:00	15:00:00
Trinity	Theft/Taking of Pedal	HARTFIELD ROAD	Victims locked bicycle was stolen, lock was	30/01/2022	30/01/2022
	Cycles		cut and left on the floor. His wife's bicycle	14:15:00	15:00:00
			was still there.		
Trinity	Theft/Taking of Pedal	WIMBLEDON HILL	By person(s) unknown removing the victims	21/01/2021	24/01/2021
	Cycles	ROAD	bicycles by means unknown and without	00:01:00	18:00:00
			the knowledge or permission of the victim.		